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Cut/Fill Summary

CamsScanner 2 Lgd d>gusaall

Nam Cut Factor Fill Factor 2d Area Cut Fill Net
Ramp 1 1.000 1.000 6915.63sq.m 3508.68 Cu. M. B810.94 Cu. M. 2697.74 Cu. M.<Cut>
Ramp 2 1.000 1.000 5214.77sq.m 3795.28 Cu. M. ©19.13 Cu. M. 3176.16 Cu. M.<Cut>
e i alas! GyaS5ss 1,000 1.000 4861.99sq.m 4340.37 Cu. M. 212.05 Cu. M. 4128.32 Cu. M.<Cut>
Road ¢ Ljjalld )l ealt 1.000 1.000 12655.40sq.m 7675.00 Cu. M. 1560.69 Cu. M. 6114.31 Cu. M.<Cut>
Road C adaall g3l saldl 1,000 1.000 13168.48sq.m 11969.30 Cu. M.0.13 Cu. M. 11969.17 Cu. M.<Cut>
pauid! o lxd! )y 1.000 1.000 4272.42sq.m 5205.41 Cu. M. 65.15 Cu. M. 5140.26 Cu. M.<Cut>
Totals 47088.69sq.m 36494.04 Cu. M. 3268.09 Cu. M. 33225.95 Cu. M.<Cut>
e ~ JRJl 35,15,
@UDly Gkl Llall 2agal)
. g o Lol Wil
\l “ﬂ ) i
L- . VA g/ /ppril
e L & - \c.g (SNl L)) JUS 32 2oyl
. T witooll
Vi ;ﬂ RS QY] s vy N N
L.MNd ! n.)\ﬂ . .,f_:_ IR T
(F3 Jgmed i P " Bl S WIS,
N vASadalEe Sl V32V , GwvAAMAL ¥R -
Jw.h VAV 2 VY /7 .
/33l 35,20

(ol alle ) SU L 3l 350

PR TTJCK I g2 P



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

S 3,15
PRRERRTERA LR

s ge i Tl 22kl

/g s0mall ol
?é_cxf,[_ Wl JUS slt. 5k

| — TRV T
~3

st gylana)
| o i l
u.w....—,r___.r..._..r......r.EE_Jnn..

CUT & FILL

Station Fill Aren | CutAren | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 22.87 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 25.20 | 0.00 480.62 | 0.00 480.62 0.00
0+040.00 | 22.21 | 0.00 474.12 | 0.00 954.74 0.00
0+060.00 | 21.67 | 0.00 438.88 | 0.00 1393.62 0.00
0+080.00 | 23.73 | 0.00 454.04 | 0.00 1847.66 0.00
0+100.00 | 22.56 | 0.00 462.86 | 0.00 2310.52 0.00
0+120.00 | 22.07 | 0.00 446.30 | 0.00 2756.82 0.00
0+140.00 | 25.29 | 0.00 473.60 | 0.00 3230.42 0.00
0+160.00 | 23.63 | 0.00 489.16 | 0.00 3719.58 0.00
0+180.00 | 35.05 | 0.00 586.75 | 0.00 4306.33 0.00
0+200.00 | 52.21 | 0.00 872.60 | 0.00 5178.93 0.00
0+220.00 | 51.88 | 0.00 1040.93 | 0.00 6219.85 0.00
0+240.00 | 65.58 | 0.00 1155.24 | 0.00 7375.10 0.00
0+260.00 | 92.07 | 0.00 1552.82 | 0.00 8927.92 0.00
0+340.00 | 68.06 | 0.00 6310.12 | 0.00 15238.04 0.00
0+360.00 | 51.26 | 0.00 1160.55 | 0.00 16398.60 0.00
0+380.00 | 44.79 | 0.00 956.29 | 0.00 17354.89 0.00
0+400.00 | 45.14 | 0.00 899.28 | 0.00 18254.17 0.00
0+420.00 | 45.04 | 0.00 901.80 | 0.00 19155.97 0.00
0+440.00 | 44.44 | 0.00 894.82 | 0.00 20050.79 0.00
0+460.00 | 46.53 | 0.00 909.63 | 0.00 20960.43 0.00
0+480.00 | 54.99 | 0.00 1015.19 | 0.00 21975.62 0.00
0+492.67 | 61.07 | 0.00 73531 | 0.00 22710.93 0.00
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: CUT & FILL

Station Fill Area | CutArea | FillVolume | CutVolume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 37.19 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+005.00 | 39.19 | 0.00 335.03 | 0.00 335.03 0.00
0+010.00 | 39.67 | 0.00 356.82 | 0.00 691.85 0.00
0+015.00 | 33.42 | 0.00 321.56 | 0.00 1013.41 0.00
0+020.00 | 33.82 | 0.00 285.02 | 0.00 1298.43 0.00
0+025.00 | 37.11 | 0.00 31435 | 0.00 1612.77 0.00
0+030.00 | 36.00 | 0.00 332.54 | 0.00 1945.31 0.00
0+035.00 | 34.01 | 0.00 312.67 | 0.00 2257.98 0.00
0+040.00 | 31.80 | 0.00 289.35 | 0.00 2547.33 0.00
0+045.00 | 44.11 | 0.00 377.29 | 0.00 2924.62 0.00
0+050.00 | 49.21 | 0.00 526.58 | 0.00 3451.20 0.00
0-+055.00 | 72.91 | 0.00 830.04 | 0.00 4281.24 0.00
0+060.00 | 53.38 | 0.00 850.24 | 0.00 5131.47 0.00
0+065.00 | 51.18 | 0.00 586.26 | 0.00 5717.74 0.00
0+070.00 | 36.81 | 0.00 436.47 | 0.00 6154.21

0+073.12 | 37.72 | 0.00 200.34 | 0.00 6354.56
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: CUT & FILL

Station Fill Area | CutArea | FillVolume | CutVolume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 30.59 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+005.00 | 27.18 | 0.00 228.40 | 0.00 228.40 0.00
0+010.00 | 25.99 | 0.00 204.01 | 0.00 432.41 0.00
0+015.00 | 27.47 | 0.00 206.68 | 0.00 639.09 0.00
0+020.00 | 28.71 | 0.00 224.44 | 0.00 863.53 0.00
0+025.00 | 27.16 | 0.00 226.53 | 0.00 1090.06 0.00
0+030.00 | 25.66 | 0.00 214.03 | 0.00 1304.09 0.00
0+035.00 | 27.36 | 0.00 216.27 | 0.00 1520.36 0.00
0+040.00 | 31.83 | 0.00 250.93 | 0.00 1771.29 0.00
0+045.00 | 31.53 | 0.00 273.84 | 0.00 2045.12 0.00
0+050.00 | 36.63 | 0.00 303.47 | 0.00 2348.60 0.00
0+055.00 | 34.08 | 0.00 319.86 | 0.00 2668.46 0.00
0+060.00 | 30.76 | 0.00 283.09 | 0.00 2951.54 0.00
0+065.00 | 41.78 | 0.00 344.38 | 0.00 3295.93 0.00
0+070.00 | 30.15 | 0.00 335.85 | 0.00 3631.78

0+073.11 | 0.00 0.00 76.60 0.00 3708.38
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. CUT & FILL
f Station Fill Area Cut Area Fill Volume Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol

0+000.00 | 8.09 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+005.00 | 6.44 0.02 52.40 0.05 52.40 0.05
0+010.00 | 6.48 0.02 48.48 0.06 100.88 0.11
0+015.00 | 5.24 0.41 45.46 2.57 146.34 2.69
0+020.00 | 3.85 0.01 33.96 2.57 180.30 5.26
0+025.00 | 3.13 0.01 23.49 0.05 203.79 5.31
0+030.00 | 3.06 0.00 19.61 0.03 223.40 5.34
0+035.00 | 3.82 0.05 22.77 0.08 246.17 5.42
0+040.00 | 3.20 0.11 22.64 0.25 268.81 5.67
0+045.00 | 4.71 0.00 25.14 0.17 293.95 5.85
0+050.00 | 5.42 0.00 33.27 0.00 327:22 5.85
0+055.00 | 10.09 | 0.14 64.16 1.13 391.38 6.98
0+060.00 | 6.49 0.05 69.04 1.21 460.42 8.19
0+065.00 | 7.35 0.02 49.73 0.11 510.15 8.30
0+070.00 | 7.56 0.01 53.86 0.05 564.01

M\by%“rgc+cqu.-. 8.09 0.01 35.40 0.02 599.41
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CUT & FILL

Station FillArea | CutArea | Fill Volume | CutVolume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 18.48 | 0.00 184.75 | 0.00 184.75 0.00
0+040.00 | 19.40 | 0.00 378.76 | 0.00 563.51 0.00
0+060.00 | 19.47 | 0.00 388.69 | 0.00 952.20 0.00
0+080.00 | 18.01 | 0.00 374.83 | 0.00 1327.03 0.00
0+100.00 | 15.14 | 0.00 331.52 | 0.00 1658.54 0.00
0+120.00 | 7.47 0.00 226.06 | 0.00 1884.60 0.00
0+140.00 | 6.84 0.00 143.10 | 0.00 2027.70 0.00
0+160.00 | 6.12 0.00 129.65 | 0.00 2157.36 0.00
0+180.00 | 6.40 0.00 125.27 | 0.00 2282.62 0.00
0+200.00 | 6.41 0.00 128.13 | 0.00 2410.76 0.00
0+220.00 | 6.33 0.00 127.41 | 0.00 2538.16 0.00
0+240.00 | 6.15 0.00 124.77 | 0.00 2662.93 0.00
0+260.00 | 6.05 0.00 121.94 | 0.00 2784.87 0.00
0+280.00 | 5.26 0.00 113.10 | 0.00 2897.97 0.00
0+300.00 | 5.17 0.00 102.43 | 0.00 3000.40 0.00 -
0+314.00 | 6.84 0.00 78.90 0.00 3079.30 c.cc\\.”.’“_‘uﬂ.
- £ 37
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CUT & FILL

Station Fill Area Cut Area Fill Volume Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol
0+314.00 | 4.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+320.00 | 4.97 0.00 28.08 0.00 28.08 0.00
0+340.00 | 5.13 0.00 QT AT 0.00 125.85 0.00
0+360.00 | 5.10 0.00 99.13 0.00 224.98 0.00
0+380.00 | 5.17 0.00 99.34 0.00 324.33 0.00
0+400.00 | 4.98 0.00 98.18 0.00 422.51 0.00
0+420.00 | 5.00 0.00 96.60 0.00 519.10 0.00
0+440.00 | 5.17 0.00 98.36 0.00 617.47 0.00
0+460.00 | 5.31 0.00 101.36 0.00 718.82 0.00
0+480.00 | 5.21 0.00 101.08 | 0.00 819.91 0.00
0+500.00 | 5.49 0.00 101.93 | 0.00 921.84 0.00
0+518.95 | 4.72 0.00 93.15 0.00 1014.99

A
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* CUT & FILL cUTaniL
. mﬂ:o.. _ Fill .:24 Cut Area “ Fil Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol _...“._.5..5 “*_e_..... “u.m__._... u.q._w....al “.q_..“..l H._UH..V.E.. M.ﬂ!;:

e Y g e e e, T

-0+000.00 | 1.50 | 0.00 | 0.00 [o0.00 | o0.00 0.00 e T

0+020.00 | 5.08 | 0.00 |62.87 | 0.00 62.87 0.00 el R LLE L LB R A

0+4040.00 | 4.14 | 0.00 | 87.38 | 0.00 150.25 0.00

0+060.00 | 4.04 | 0.00 |77.80 |[o0.00 | 22805 0.00

0+080.00 | 4.83 | 0.00 | 8406 [o0.00 |312.11 0.00

0+100.00 | 500 | 0.00 |97.63 |[o0.00 | 409.74 0.00

0+120.00 | 507 | 0.00 | 10061 | 0.00 | 51035 0.00

0+140.00 | 501 | 0.00 | 10075 |0.00 | 611.10 0.00

0+160.00 | 527 | 0.00 | 10282 |000 | 71392 0.00

0+180.00 | 5.66 | 0.00 | 10930 |o0.00 | 82322 0.00

04200.00 | 506 | 0.00 |107.21 | o0.00 | 930.44 0.00

0+220.00 | 593 | 0.00 | 109.94 | 0.00 1040.37 0.00

0+240.00 | 557 | 0.00 | 11496 | 0.00 1155.34 0.00

0+260.00 | 6.42 | 0.00 | 119.86 | 0.00 1275.19 0.00

0+280.00 | 7.39 | 0.00 | 138.10 | 0.00 1413.29 0.00

0+300.00 | 14.52 | 0.00 | 219.10 | 0.00 163239 0.00

0+320.00 | 1554 | 0.00 | 300.58 | 0.00 1932.97 0.00

0+340.00 | 14.63 | 0.00 | 301.68 | 0.00 | 2234.65 0.00

0+360.00 | 14.98 | 0.00 | 296.12 | 0.00 | 2530.78 0.00

0+380.00 | 15.07 | 0.00 | 30055 | 0.00 | 2831.33 0.00
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N ﬂ CUT & FILL
< | Station Fill Area Cut Area Fill Volume Cut Volume Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 10.59 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 10.50 | 0.00 210.87 | 0.00 210.87 0.00
0+040.00 | 9.67 0.00 201.75 | 0.00 412.62 0.00
0+060.00 | 24.98 | 0.00 346.53 | 0.00 759.15 0.00
0+080.00 | 25.10 | 0.00 500.76 | 0.00 1259.90 0.00
0+100.00 | 24.60 | 0.00 496.95 | 0.00 1756.85 0.00
0+120.00 | 24.69 | 0.00 492.87 | 0.00 2249.72 0.00
0+140.00 | 24.68 | 0.00 493.70 | 0.00 2743.43 0.00
0+160.00 | 25.11 | 0.00 497.87 | 0.00 3241.30 0.00
0+180.00 | 24.96 | 0.00 500.71 | 0.00 3742.01 0.00
0+200.00 | 24.25 | 0.00 492.15 | 0.00 4234.16 0.00
0+220.00 | 24.39 | 0.00 486.36 | 0.00 4720.52 0.00
0+240.00 | 23.83 | 0.00 482.19 | 0.00 5202.71 0.00
0+260.00 | 22.98 | 0.00 468.11 | 0.00 5670.82 0.00
0+280.00 | 8.70 0.00 316.80 | 0.00 5987.62 0.00
0+300.00 | 6.86 0.00 155.58 | 0.00 6143.20 0.00
0+320.00 | 7.52 0.00 143.71 | 0.00 6286.92 0.00
0+340.00 | 8.39 0.00 159.11 | 0.00 6446.03 0.00
0+360.00 | 9.16 0.00 175.56 | 0.00 6621.59 0.00
0+380.00 | 9.89 0.00 190.47 | 0.00 6812.06 0.00
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0.0

0

68.61

651007
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CUT & FILL
. Station Fill Area | CutArea | Fill Volume | CutVolume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 1.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 9.70 0.00 109.15 | 0.00 109.15 0.00
0+040.00 | 9.30 0.00 190.03 0.00 299.18 0.00
0+060.00 | 23.75 | 0.00 330.55 | 0.00 629.73 0.00
0+080.00 | 22.89 | 0.00 466.42 | 0.00 1096.15 0.00
0+100.00 | 23.05 | 0.00 459.41 0.00 1555.56 0.00
0+120.00 | 21.58 | 0.00 446.28 | 0.00 2001.84 0.00
0+140.00 | 21.18 | 0.00 427.58 | 0.00 2429.42 0.00
0+160.00 | 22.35 | 0.00 435.33 | 0.00 2864.75 0.00
0+180.00 | 24.79 | 0.00 471.41 | 0.00 3336.16 0.00
0+200.00 | 25.64 | 0.00 504.28 | 0.00 3840.44 0.00
0+220.00 | 24.58 | 0.00 502.25 | 0.00 4342.69 0.00
0+240.00 | 22.59 | 0.00 471.79 | 0.00 4814.47 0.00
0+260.00 | 19.99 | 0.00 425.86 | 0.00 5240.33 0.00
0+280.00 | 6.06 0.00 260.48 | 0.00 5500.81 0.00
0+300.00 | 6.46 0.00 125.15 | 0.00 5625.96 0.00
0+320.00 | 7.10 0.00 135.58 | 0.00 5761.54 0.00
0+340.00 | 7.74 0.00 148.38 | 0.00 5909.92 0.00
0+360.00 | 8.57 0.00 163.08 | 0.00 6073.00 0.00
. | 0+380.00 | 9.12 0.00 176.92 | 0.00 6249.92 0.00
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